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Sr. No. Name Contact No. Email ID
1 |Soudagar Bibinaz Ibrahim 2888071282 |soudagar.naz28@gmail.com
2 Kinikar Shruti Shantinath 9766280625 kinikarshruti@gmail.com
3 Mogal Mahejabeen Ibrahim 7385393754 jabeenmoga]@gmail.com
4 Kurane Aishwarya Chidanand 7218911837 ashkurane26@gmail.com
] Kagalkar Shivam Mukund 8007504604 shivam.kagalkar@gmail.com
6 Yadav Pranita Sanjay 91452480006 pranitayadavl27@gmai’l.com
7 More Nikita Chandrashekhar 7249643788
8 Kundekar Paranali Pundalik 8605305534 pranalikundekar@gmail.com
9 Chavan Shweeta 9765381275 chavans2596@gmail.com
10  |Soudagar Soyeb Ayyub 8087131216 shoaibsoudagar07@gmail.com
11  |Mahat Rifailat Riyaz 8329111676|rifatmahat97@gmail.com
12 |Basha Kfailayaz Shaheed 7276392399 fayazbasha846(@gmail.com
13 |Patil Ajinkya Subhash 7709363595 pajinkya822@gmail.com
14  [Sankpal Pranita Arun pranita.sankpal101@gmail.com
15 |Kavathekar Aditya Pradeep 9028837325 kavathekar.aditya@gmail.com
17  |Jadhav Swastika Anil 7720043411 sajworld8@gmail.com
18 |Gaikwad Krutika Gajanan 9403227649 krutikagaikwad9606@gmail.com
19  |Pataki Pooja Pramod 9730489613 patakipooja@gmail.com
20 |Khandare Aishwarya Santoshku 9561575778 aishwaryakhandare1996@gmail.cor
21 Shejale Kirti Uttam 7709775356 kirtishejale95@gmail.com
22 |Soundalge Sana Ilahi 8180990225
23 |Galinde Sayali Chandrakant 9503836394
24  |Sawant Diksha V. 9175885224
55 |Karmarkar Rajeshvaree Ravindi] - 7588363270 karmarkar.riya@gmail.com
26  |Kamble Surekha Kiran 9527647862
27  |Magdum Pratiksha Anil 7083380847 pratikshamagdum1998@gmail.com
28 |Shirolkar Simran Akram 8482890250
29  |Kamble Madhuri Akaram 7420803380
30 |Patil Radhika Prakash 7709892656 radhikaprakashpatil@gmail.com
31 |Jadhav Pratibha Yashvant 9423267721 pratibhaips285@gmail.com
32 |Nargunde Shraddha Ramesh 9595459518 shraddhanargunde(@gmail.com
33 |Ainapure Shweta Rajkumar 9096619218 shwetaainapure97@gmail.com
34  |Pawar Pooja Vasant 7028814106 poojapawarpvp39@gmail.com
35  |Dhende Nikita Deepassak 8888371755 dhendenikita00@gmail,com
36  |Gaikwad Diksha Dashrath 8552996133
37  [Magdum Sheela Shivanand 9850737784
38 |Desai Aditya Jayant 9404228651 desaiaditya705@gmail.com
39  |Desai Tejashri Mansur  LodR208855162 desaitm201 4@g111ai1_c0111
40  [Salunkhe Hemangi Suresh @, ;@78‘2@96%935 salunkhehema0l@gmail.com
41  |Teli Sumitra R. { $
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42 | Patil Pravin Chandrakant 915827028 ‘
43 |Patil Gayatri Rajkumar gayatripatil1196@gmail.com
44  |Tamboli Tabbasum Najaruddin 9890598563
45  |Patil Pallavi Vitthalrao ; pallupatil485@gmail.com
46 |Nanaware Kajal Mahesh ~ 8857876128 kajalnanaware1998@gmail.com
47 _ |Gadekar Aarti Sanjay 9130384021 aartigadekarl @gmail.com
48  |Devkate Vishal vishaldevkate20@gmail.com
49  |Mulla Ejejahamad Kasam ejaj. mulla@gmail.com
50~ |Malidwale Ismail Salim 8793779511 ismailmalidwale@gmail.com
51  |Khatedar Vaibhav 7972205733
52 |Chormule Vaibhav 8600679496
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